
YWCA Toronto respects your privacy and adheres to all legislative requirements with respect to protecting privacy. Our full privacy statement is available on line at www.ywcatoronto.org

Sessions and Rates

o Week 1  (girls 5-11) Monday, June 30, - Friday, July 4  $160

o Week 2  (girls 5-11)  Monday, July 7 - Friday, July 11  $160

o Week 3  (girls 5-11)  Monday, July 14 - Thursday, July 17  $140

o Week 4  (girls 5-11)  Tuesday, July 22 - Friday, July 25 (incl. overnight Thursday night) $160

o Week 5  (girls 5-11)  Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 1  $160

o Week 6  (girls 5-11)  Monday, August 4 - Friday, August 8  $160

o Week 7  (girls 5-11)  Monday, August 18 - Friday, August 22  $160

o Junior Camp Weekend  (girls 6-8) Friday, August 15 - Sunday, August 17  $185

*All prices are subject to 13% HST.

Day Camp Registration Form

Camper Information

Last Name:

First Name:

Address:

City:

Birthdate:

Age (as of July 1, 2014):

Grade (as of June 2014):

Health Card #:

Swim level:

Legal Custody:

Friends to be with:

Health History

Doctor’s Name:

Phone:

Allergies

Describe reaction and treatment:

Does camper carry an EpiPen?

Parent/Guardian 1  (authorized pick-up and emergency contact)

Last Name:

First Name:

Relationship to Camper:

Work Phone:

Home Phone:

Cell Phone:

Email:

Parent/Guardian 2  (authorized pick-up and emergency contact)

Last Name:

First Name:

Relationship to Camper:

Work Phone:

Home Phone:

Cell Phone:

Email:

Email form to: camping@ywcatoronto.org

Method of Payment

oCheque/Money Order     oVisa    Credit Card Number: Expiry Date:

oMasterCard     	  Name on the Card: Signature:

YWCA Camp Tapawingo, 177 Caledonia Road, Toronto ON M6E 4S8
Phone: 416.652.9374  |  Fax: 416.652.7006  |  E-mail: camping@ywcatoronto.org 
www.camptapawingo.ca


